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Sunnyvale Campus Schedule

Class

Tuesday, December 9
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Wednesday, December 10
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F

Monday, December 15
Grade 5
Grade 3
Kindergarten All-Day

Tuesday, December 16
Grade 1
Grade 4
Grade 2
Grade 6
Grade 8

Wednesday, December 17
Grade 3
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 2
Grade 5
Grade 7
Grade 7

Thursday, December 18
Grade 1
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 4
Grade 6
Grade 8
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Teacher(s)

Miss Anuradha, Miss Nita
Miss Sunitha

Miss Ann, Miss Ramya
Miss Mandy, Miss Swati

Mrs. Gupta
Mrs. Li
Mrs. Anand, Mrs. Gogte

Mrs. Joil

Mrs. Kothandaraman
Mrs. Singh

Mrs. Singh

Mr. Cipponeri

Mrs. Nayak
Mrs. Saravanan
Mrs. Patel

Ms. Pham

Mr. Eccleston
Mrs. Ramasamy

Mrs. Rane

Mrs. Bandari, Mrs. Tamboli
Mrs. Mohan

Mr. Davies

Mrs. Beckford

Where

Room E1
Room E2

Room E3
Room E4

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

8:50 a.m.
9:25 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
2:10 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
12:25 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
1:10 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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