

Sunnyvale Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Tuesday, December 9			
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Anuradha, Miss Nita	Room E1	9:30 a.m.
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Sunitha	Room E2	10:15 a.m.
Wednesday, December 10			
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Ann, Miss Ramya	Room E3	9:30 a.m.
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F	Miss Mandy, Miss Swati	Room E4	10:15 a.m.
Monday, December 15			
Grade 5	Mrs. Gupta	Multi-Purpose Room	8:50 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Li	Multi-Purpose Room	9:25 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Anand, Mrs. Gogte	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Tuesday, December 16			
Grade 1	Mrs. Joil	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Kothandaraman	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Singh	Multi-Purpose Room	2:10 p.m.
Grade 6	Mrs. Singh	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mr. Cipponeri	Multi-Purpose Room	7:15 p.m.
Wednesday, December 17			
Grade 3	Mrs. Nayak	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Saravanan	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Patel	Multi-Purpose Room	12:25 p.m.
Grade 5	Ms. Pham	Multi-Purpose Room	2:15 p.m.
Grade 7	Mr. Eccleston	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 7	Mrs. Ramasamy	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 18			
Grade 1	Mrs. Rane	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Bandari, Mrs. Tamboli	Multi-Purpose Room	10:15 a.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Mohan	Multi-Purpose Room	1:10 p.m.
Grade 6	Mr. Davies	Multi-Purpose Room	6:30 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Beckford	Multi-Purpose Room	7:15 p.m.



(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)

© 2025, Challenger School 04-163.19-26_SY